7/26/2022 7:59:44 AM Beaufort County School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 201SA1 6th GRADE ORIENTATON BEAUFORT MS (INBOUND)

Route: 201SA1 6th GRADE ORIENTATON Start Time: 07:45 am Total Riders:
Bus: End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 0
Driver: Total Time: 44.06 ' Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 17.83 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #: 2
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:45am START 1800 PRINCE ST.
7:46 am (stop) DUKE ST @ BLADEN ST
7:48 am (stop) PALMETTO ST @ LOVEJOY ST
7:50 am (stop) GREENLAWN DR @ GREENLAWN CIR
7:53 am (stop) HOGARTH ST @ THIRD ST
7:57 am (stop) SALEM RD @ MOSS CT
8:02am (stop) NORTH ST @ FRASER DR
8:07 am (stop) 308/311 COTTAGE FARM DR
8:12am (stop) BATTERY CREEK RD @ ABNER LN
8:17 am (stop) RIBAUT RD @ MARSH POINTE APTS
8:19am (stop) BATTERY PARK DR No Intersection
8:26 am END OLD SHELL RD @ STUART TOWNE APT

8:30 am DEST BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL




7/26/2022 9:54:41 AM Beaufort County School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 201PM 6TH GRADE ORIENTATION BEAUFORT MS (OUTBOUND)
Route: 201PM 6TH GRADE ORIENTATION  Start Time: 12:55 pm Total Riders:
Bus: End Time: 01:41 pm Max Load: 0
Driver: Total Time: 46:36 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 15.92 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #: 2
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
12:55 pm ARRIVE BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
1:00 pm ORIGIN BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
1:02 pm START 1650 RIBAUT RD
1:04 pm (stop) 1908 BATTERY PARK DR
1:11 pm (stop) OLD SHELL RD @ STUART TOWNE APT
1:17 pm (stop) BATTERY CREEK RD @ ABNER LN
1:19 pm (stop) 308/311 COTTAGE FARM DR
1:27 pm (stop) NORTH ST @ FRASER DR
1:29 pm (stop) PRINCE ST @ PILOT ST
1:30 pm (stop) DUKE ST @ BLADEN ST
1:32 pm (stop) PALMETTO ST @ LOVEJOY ST
1:35 pm (stop) GREENLAWN DR @ GREENLAWN CIR
1:37 pm (stop) HOGARTH ST @ THIRD ST
1:41 pm END SALEM RD @ MOSS CT




